Residency
Program
Year

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Number of
Applicants

12

18

20

23

25

24

15

31

30

15

11

14

12

Number of
Residents
Accepted

Number of
Residents
Graduating

Number of
Residents
Certified

Number in
Industry

Number in
Clinical
Positions

Number in
Academic
Positions

Number in
Other
Activities




