Residency Program Year	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Number of Applicants	6	12	18	20	23	25	0	24	15	31	0	30	15	11	5	0	14	12
Number of Residents Accepted	1	1	1	1	1	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	1
Number of Residents Graduating	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	1	0
Number of Residents Certified	1	1	1	1	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	1	0	0	1	0
Number in Industry	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number in Clinical Positions	1	1	1	1	1	0	0	1	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	0	1	0
Number in Academic Positions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number in Other Activities	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0